DATE 12/2	0/2011	Columbia This Permit Must Be P		ilding Permit		PERMIT 000029830
APPLICANT	DARIN L.	SUMMERLIN	ommentij i osteu (PHONE	386.288.5426	000027630
ADDRESS	679	SW ALAMO DRIVE		LAKE CITY		FL 32025
OWNER		E UNITED METHODIT O	CHURCH	PHONE	386.497.1742	
ADDRESS	185	SW WELLS STREET		FT. WHITE		FL 32038
CONTRACTO	DAF DAF	IN L. SUMMERLIN		PHONE	386.288.5426	
LOCATION O	F PROPER	TY 47-S TO FT. V	HITE TO WELLS,	TL AND IT'S 2 BLKS N	NORTH	
		OF 27 AND IT	'S @ 2ND STOP SI	GN & CHURCH IS ON	L.	
TYPE DEVEL	OPMENT	REROOF.CHURCH	EST	IMATED COST OF CO	ONSTRUCTION	13000.00
HEATED FLO	OR AREA		TOTAL ARE	Α	HEIGHT _	STORIES
FOUNDATION	ν	WALLS	R	OOF PITCH	FL	OOR
LAND USE &	ZONING			MAX	K. HEIGHT	
Minimum Set I	Back Requir	ments: STREET-FRO	NT	REAR	93/22	SIDE
NO. EX.D.U.	1	FLOOD ZONE		DEVELOPMENT PER	MIT NO.	
PARCEL ID	33-6S-16-	4352-000	SUBDIVISION	TOWN OF FT. W	HITE	
LOT	BLOCK	25 PHASE	UNIT		AL ACRES	
Culvert Permit	No.		actor's License Num		Y-dk	
EXISTING	NO.	Culvert waiver Contr	actor's License Num		Applicant/Owner/ JLW	Contractor
Driveway Conr	nection	Septic Tank Number	LU & Zonin		proved for Issuanc	
COMMENTS:	NOC ON	FILE. TOWN OF FT. WH	ITE COMPLIANCE	E LETTER REC'D.	5	
	-			and garden department of the defendance of the d		
					Check # or Ca	ash 1045
L GINNER WENT OF THE		FOR BUILI	DING & ZONIN	G DEPARTMENT	ONLY	70. 10. 13
Temporary Pov	ver		Foundation		Monolithic	(footer/Slab)
7.7777 1 0777 777 2 777 7777		date/app. by		date/app. by	_ Wondhale _	date/app. by
Under slab roug	gh-in plumbi	ng	Slab		Sheathing/	Nailing
200		date/app. by	/	date/app. by		date/app. by
Framing	date/app	Insulat		/app. by		
					laatuiaal uuvah in	
Rough-in plum	bing above s	lab and below wood floor		te/app. by	lectrical rough-in	date/app. by
Heat & Air Duc	et		Peri. beam (Lintel		Pool	
Dormonaut -		te/app. by		date/app. by		date/app. by
Permanent power		e/app. by	C.O. Finald	ate/app. by	Culvert	date/app. by
Pump pole	oto/e	Utility Pole	M/H tie do	wns, blocking, electrici	ty and plumbing	
	ate/app. by	date/ap	**************************************		D	date/app. by
Reconnection	d	ate/app. by	RV	date/app. by	Re-roof	date/app. by
BUILDING PE	RMIT FEE S	65.00 CE	RTIFICATION FEE	\$ 0.00	SURCHARGE	FEE \$ 0.00
MISC. FEES \$	0.00	ZONING CER	T. FEE \$	FIRE FEE \$ 0.0	00 WASTI	E FEE \$
FLOOD DEVEI	LOPMENT I	FEE \$ FLOOD	ZONE FEE \$	CULVERT FEE \$	ТОТ	AL FEE 65.00
INSPECTORS		71	1		// /	/
LC LONG	OLLICE _	0 (5)		CLLAKS OFFICE		

PERMIT

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION. Columbia County Building Permit Application

	11.	0 1/1	1	2/ -	71	-00.
For Office Use Only	Application #_///	2-42 Da	te Received _	720 By J	Permit # _	29836
Zoning Official	Date	Flood Zon	θ	Land Use	Zoning_	
FEMA Map #		MFE	River	Plans Exami	ner	_ Date
Comments						
NOC BH Deed						el #
Dev Permit #						
IMPACT FEES: EMS						
Septic Permit No	/CodeSo		TOTAL		□ App Fee Pa	
Name Authorized Pers	_	DArin L. June	rlia			
Address 6795W A					30-00-	
Owners Name Fort				Dhana	261-497 -	1741
911 Address 1855	W Wells stop	of Fort wh	ite Il.	212038	100 111	11-12
Contractors Name					381-288 -	5476
Address 6795W Al						7 1 50
Fee Simple Owner Nar						
Bonding Co. Name &	Address NA					
Architect/Engineer No	me & Address N	A				
Mortgage Lenders Na	me & Address\	A,				
Circle the correct pow	er company -	ower & Light	Clay Elec. –	Suwannee Val	lley Elec.	rogress Energy
Property ID Number	10-00-00-142	352-000	Estimated	Cost of Constru	uction 13.00	0.00
Subdivision Name		- Hable	-BK25	Lot Bloc	k Unit	Phase
Driving Directions 47	South to #1.	white. Tur	J 1ft. 01	v Wells 53	set (1	Blocks Nort
of 27) AND go	to 24 stop	sign. cha	irch is o	N left.		
			Number of	Existing Dwelling	ge on Bronods	3
Construction of Re	roof Cinstal	(metal)			e Lot	
Do you need a - <u>Culve</u>	rt Permit or Culvert	Waiver or Have	an Existing D		Building Height	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Actual Distance of Struc						
Number of Stories	Heated Floor Are	1840	Total Floor	Area 1847	Roof Pitc	h/2/12
Application is hereby mainstallation has comme of all laws regulating countries 2008 National Elect	onstruction in this jui	Hance of a norm	nit and that all :: Florida Build	work be perforn ling Code 2007	med to meet the with 2009 Sun	

Columbia County Building Permit Application

TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

TIME LIMITATIONS OF PERMITS: Every permit issued shall become invalid unless the work authorized by such permit is commenced within 180 days after its issuance, or if the work authorized by such permit is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days after the time work is commenced. A valid permit receives an approved inspection every 180 days. Work shall be considered not suspended, abandoned or invalid when the permit has received an approved inspection within 180 days of the previous approved inspection.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your Investment: According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE: YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

OWNERS CERTIFICATION: I CERTIFY THAT ALL THE FOREGOING INFORMATION IS ACCURATE AND THAT ALL WORK WILL BE DONE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS REGULATING CONSTRUCTION AND ZONING.

NOTICE TO OWNER: There are some properties that may have deed restrictions recorded upon them. These restrictions may limit or prohibit the work applied for in your building permit. You must verify if your property is encumbered by any restrictions or face possible litigation and or fines.

(Owners Must Sign All Applications Before Permit Issuance.) Owners Signature OWNER BUILDERS MUST PERSONALLY APPEAR AND SIGN THE BUILDING PERMIT. CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT: By my signature I understand and agree that I have informed and provided this written statement to the owner of all the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit including all application and permit time limitations. Contractor's Signature (Permitee) Contractor's License Number CCC 1374 Columbia County **Competency Card Number** Affirmed under penalty of perjury to by the Contractor and subscribed before me this or Produced Identification SEAL: BRENDA MEADS OMMISSION # DD892753 State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor) EXPIRES JUL 30 2013 BONDED THROUGH RU INSURANCE COMPANY

Page 2 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted togethers) *** Revised 1-11

PRODUCT APPROVAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

14		~		/ ****
Location:_	1855.W. 400	Ft. White FL	Project Name: H. W	Lite united metholist
As required by	Florida Statute 553.842	and Florida Admin	istrative Code 9B-72, please prov	Chic
product approv	al number(s) on the bui	ldina components li	sted below if they will be utilized	on the construction project for

product approval number(s) on the building components listed below if they will be utilized on the construction project for which you are applying for a building permit on or after April 1, 2004. We recommend you contact your local product supplier should you not know the product approval number for any of the applicable listed products. More information about statewide product approval can be obtained at www.floridabuilding.org

Category/Subcategory	Manufacturer	Product Description	Approval Number(s)
A. EXTERIOR DOORS			
1. Swinging			
2. Sliding			
Sectional			
4. Roll up			
5. Automatic			
6. Other			
B. WINDOWS			
Single hung			
2. Horizontal Slider			
3. Casement			
Double Hung			
5. Fixed			
6. Awning			
7. Pass –through			
8. Projected			
9. Mullion			
10. Wind Breaker			
11 Dual Action			
12. Other			
C. PANEL WALL			
1. Siding			
2. Soffits			
3. EIFS			
4. Storefronts			
5. Curtain walls			
6. Wall louver			
7. Glass block			
8. Membrane			
9. Greenhouse			
10. Other		1	
D. ROOFING PRODUCTS	_		
Asphalt Shingles Underlayments			
2. Underlayments			
Roofing Fasteners Non attrictural Motor	D6 1.	126 0000 11000 11000 11000	120 1
4. Non-structural Metal	MI ITT-COUNTY	26 gauge MASternels PANELS	13332.1
5. Built-Up Roofing			
6. Modified Bitumen			
7. Single Ply Roofing Sy	ys		
8. Roofing Tiles			
9. Roofing Insulation			
10. Waterproofing			
11. Wood shingles /shall	kes		
12. Roofing Slate			

Category/Subcategory (cont.)	Manufacturer	Product Description	Approval Number(s)
13. Liquid Applied Roof Sys			2
14. Cements-Adhesives -			
Coatings			
15. Roof Tile Adhesive			
Spray Applied Polyurethane Roof			
17. Other			
E. SHUTTERS			
1. Accordion			
2. Bahama			
3. Storm Panels			
4. Colonial			
5. Roll-up			
6. Equipment			
7. Others		,	
F. SKYLIGHTS			
1. Skylight	1		
2. Other			
G. STRUCTURAL		T	
COMPONENTS			
Wood connector/anchor			
2. Truss plates			
3. Engineered lumber			
4. Railing			
5. Coolers-freezers			
6. Concrete Admixtures			
7. Material			
8. Insulation Forms			
9. Plastics		3	
10. Deck-Roof			
11. Wall			
12. Sheds			
13. Other			
H. NEW EXTERIOR			
ENVELOPE PRODUCTS			
1.			_
2.			
time of inspection of these jobsite; 1) copy of the produ and certified to comply with,	products, the fol ct approval, 2) t 3) copy of the a	ate product approval at plan review lowing information must be availab he performance characteristics whi applicable manufacturers installation	le to the inspector on the ich the product was tested n requirements.
Tunderstand these products	may have to be	e removed if approval cannot be de	monstrated during inspection
1-100-			
Contractor of Contractor's Authorize	d Agent Signature	DAN L-SI Print Name	Muser (in) 12/15/11 Date
Location			8
02/02/04 - 2 of 2			

				¥C
FT WHITE: ALL BLOCK 25		HITE UNITED METHODIST 00-00-14352	Columbia Count	7 2012 R
	Di Et. 1	71 IE, FL 32038-0071	TED 11/15/2011 14:44 5/30/2007 DFDB	Į.
## COMMERCIAL BA COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL BA CO	06 N/A	1840 HTD AREA 67.200 INDEX 10.0 \$59577 RCN \$20.00 \$600D 29,788 B BLDG VAL \$1.00 \$1.000 \$1.000 UT	AREA 02 1.012 CD 004 004 004 004 005 W6\$ E6 N1 E26 N56\$. PERMITS	CHURCHES
	!	10 000.1	400.000	

LAND VALUE PRICE ADJ UT PR .600 .60 ZONE ROAD {UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK: TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT AbJUSTWENTS 1.00 1.00 1.00 44100.000 SF LAND DESC AE CODE N 007100 CHURCH

County 2012 R CARD 002 of 003 BY JEFF	92,615 BLDG 800 XFOB 26,460 LAND 0 CLAS 0 MXTUSE 119,875 JUST 119,875 APPR 0 SOHD 0 ASSD 0 EXPT 0 COTXBL	BLDG TRAVERSE	PERMITS AMT ISSUED SALE PRICE	%GOOD XFOB VALUE
11/15/2011 14: 5/30/2007 DFD	1T 4 PUSE 3X STR 33-6S-16 3MKT AREA 02 (PUD1 1.012 AC 1.012 NTCD APPR CD CADD SUBD BLK LOT MAP# COT TXDT 004	BLDG TRAVERSE - BAS1993=W9 FEP1993=W20 S12 E20 S42 FOP1993=S6 E17 N6 W17\$	DESC	GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTEE ADJ UT PR SPCD \$
NTE	100.000 INDX 100.000 INDX 1950 AYB 1950 EYB 1951 EYB	* * * * * * * * *	***********	# # T PRICE
HODIST 00-00-00-14352-000 71 APP	96.030 INDEX 45.134 E-RATE 41,947 B BLDG VAL SW FORT WHITE I	тнни4ннн	инн † 	FIELD CK: UNITS UT
HM	1518 HTD AREA 1549 EFF AREA 69913 RCN 60.00 %GOOD IELD CK: OC: 185 WELL ST +20+9 IFEP1993 I 1 2 2 420+9 IFEP1993 I 1 2 420+9 IFEP1993 I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		# I # I # 1 IFOP1993 I # +17+	# # D HGHT QTY QL YR
FL	A 52		N/A SUB VALUE 35909 5199 839	41947 LEN WI
F: ALL BLOCK 25	SFR BATH CONC BLOCK FIXT CONC BLOCK FIXT COMP SHNGL UNTS N/A HGHT N/A HGHT N/A HGHT N/A HGHT N/A FGHT	RECTANGLE N/A N/A NONE 01 N/A N/A	03 -AREA % E-A 1326 100 1 240 80 102 30	1668 1549 EXTRA FEATURESCODE DESC
FT WHITE:	A CH & CH	0 00	333	TOTAL AE BN

B002 - CHURCH PARSONAGE

LAND VALUE

ADJ UT PR

PRICE

UNITS UT

ZONE ROAD {UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK: TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS

DESC

LAND

AE

E: ALL BLOCK 25 CHURCH CHIRCH CHIRCH CONGEST CHORGE CHIRCH CONGEST CHORGE CHOR	201 RD 0 BY	007100 CHURCHES 826,460 LX 26,460 LX 26,460 LX 119,875 J 119,875 J 119,875 J 0 S 0 S 0 S 0 S 0 E 0 C E N58 W16 S8\$.	%GOOD XFOB VALUE
25 FORT WHITE UNITED METHODIST 00-00-14352-000 CHORCH FT WHITE, FL 32038-0071 FT WHITE, FL 32038-0071 FT WHITE, FL 32038-0071 WITH AE? N 1628 EFF AREA 25.651 E-RATE 100.000 INDX STR BERN 25.000 INDX STR BERN 25.000 SGOOD INDX STR 1950 RYB WITH ACHT REST 100.000 INDX STR STR 1950 RYB WITH ACHT REST 100.000 INDX STR	Columbia 14:44 DFDB	6S-1 002-1 1.012 1.012 004 004 005C	ı
25 FORT WHITE UNITED METHODIST 00-00-14352-000 CHURCH P O BX 71 BATH BY BATH BY BATH BY BATH BY BATH BY BATH BY	1/15/2011	TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE	1
25	NTED	1 KKZHI	
25	00-00-14	2 INDEX 3.1 E-RATE B BLDG VAL HITE	UNITS
25 VT BATH FIXT BARN RMS CHW\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-	THODIST 071	SW FORT 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 188	ADJ
25 VT BATH FIXT BARN RMS CHW\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-W\$ C-	T WHITE UNITED MERCH BX 71 WHITE, FL 32038-0	WELL WELL 30-	OL.
75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 -		AES?	
TE: ALL TE: ALL ASB S N/A	25	MATTH TAY THE PROPERTY OF THE	DESC
FT WHIT BUSE 07 BUSE 07 EXW 07 EXW 07 EXW 07 EXW 03 EXW 07 EXW 03 INTW 05 INTW 05 OUAL 05 COLL 02 COLL 02 COLL 02 COLD 03 SUB ARCH WNDO CLAS COLD 03 SUB ARCH WNDO COLD 03 SUB A	MH	009000 4 COMME 07 ASB 03 GABLE 01 MININ 05 DYWA 09 PINE 03 FORCE 02 WINDO 05 N/A 02 WINDO 05 N/A 06 N/A 07 N/A 08 N/A 09 N/A 01 N/A 03 N/A 04 N/A 05 N/A 06 N/A 07 N/A 08 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 01 N/A 01 N/A 01 N/A 02 N/A 03 N/A 04 N/A 05 N/A 06 N/A 07 N/A 08 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 00 N/A 00 N/A 01 N/A 01 N/A 02 N/A 03 N/A 04 N/A 05 N/A 06 N/A 07 N/A 08 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 00 N/A 00 N/A 00 N/A 00 N/A 01 N/A 02 N/A 03 N/A 04 N/A 05 N/A 06 N/A 07 N/A 08 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 09 N/A 00 N/A 0	CODE

LAND VALUE PRICE ADJ UT PR TU STINU ZONE ROAD {UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK: TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS LAND DESC AE CODE

Inst. Number: 201112019295 Book: 1226 Page: 1371 Date: 12/15/2011 Time: 8:59:33 AM Page 1 of 1

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT

Permit No. Tax Folio No.	DC,P DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B 1226 P.1371
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvements 713.13 of the Florida Statutes, the following information is pro	will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Section wided in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.
1.Description of property (legal description): 00-00-0	00-14352-000
a) Street (job) Address: 185 SW Wells Street	et Fort White, FL 32038
2. General description of improvements:	
3. Owner Information a) Name and address: Fort white united Melf b) Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if other c) Interest in property 100 70	hodist church 1855 NiNells, street Ft. white, FL32038 or than owner) NA
A Contractor In Commetter	2001 di 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 5
a) Name and address: Darin L Sunner in 679 b) Telephone No. 386-288-5426	Southamo Drive Lake City, FL32023
5. Surety Information	Fax No. (Opt.)
a) Name and address: NA	
b) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
6.Lender	
a) Name and address: N	Phone No.
7. Identity of person within the State of Florida designated by o	owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served:
a) Name and address: NA	
b) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes:	to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section
a) Name and address:	
b) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
9. Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the expiration	date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date
is specified):	
FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAA NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORD INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCIF COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE STATE OF FORMAL STATE	Signature of Owner of Owner's Anthonized Officer/Director/Partner/Manager DATIN L. Summer lin Print Name S day of
as	(type of authority, e.g. officer, trustee,
attorney in fact) for	(name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed).
Personally Known OR Produced Identification	Notary Signature Brendy Meads
Type of Identification Produced	Name (print)
	Ah K. S.C.
	Signature of Natural Herson Signing (in line # 10.) Above

File No. 11-003 Town of Fort White
Name of Applicant Jan L. Summer in
Address 679 SW. Alamo Drive Lake City, #1 32025
Phone 386-288-5426
Physical location of site and current zoning 185 S.W. Wells Street 77-white FL 32038
Type of Construction () New (\(\sigma\) remodel/renovation/fire domestic
Describe Construction Revoof just All Metal woofing over existing roof
 () Authorized owner or builder signs compliance application. () Zoning is appropriate for type of construction. () Property will () will not require application to SRWMD for water use/runoff permit. () Property will require curb cut or access/culvert over road right of way from: DOTColumbia CountyTown of Fort White
() Property will () will not require Health Dept. Sanitary WasteWater Permit. () Property will () will not require potable fresh water supply from: private well Town of Fort White municipal water works.
() Property will require slab to be at least 1 foot above elevation (crown) of roadway. () Property will () will not require approval of solid waste removal facilities. () Property will () will not require permit for infill or land removal.
() Applicant understands that a copy of the Town of Fort White Land Use Certification must be taken to Columbia County Building Department for application and issuance of building permit. Certification of land use or zoning by the Town of Fort White
() Other steps required for Building Compliance: Property Owner will be responsible for submitting a copy of the Columbia County Building Permit to the Town of Fort White.
The applicant and Town of Fort White Clerk's Office have reviewed the foregoing information and the information is true and correct.
Signature of Applicant Signature of Reviewing Clerk
Date Compliance given to applicant on

Town of Fort White P.O. Box 129 Fort White, FL 32038 386-497-2321 Fax: 386-4974946

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT/COMPLIANCE

\$50.00 FEE	FILE No. 10-003	RECPT No. 231370
Applicant's Name: April L. Summer Address: 679 S.W. Atam Driv Owner's Name: Tortwhite United M Address: 1855.W. Wells Street Contractor's Name: Davin L. Summ Address: 679 S.W. Alams Driv ******Location of property: 1855.W. I	e Lake City, FL 320 beflockist Church Pho et Fort White, FL ner his CSummer! ive Lake City, FL	in ROOFING THE,
Land use & zoning: Minimum set-back: Street-front/side Legal Description (acres): OO-OO-OO-OO-	rear	side
I certify that all work will be performed to meet urisdiction and that all the foregoing informational laws regulating construction and zoning. CC 1326172 Contractor's License Number 12 15 1 1 Date 1 1 1 1 1	Approved by Janice E. Re	ten

****** PROPERTY IS NOT OWNED BY APPLICANT, A STATEMENT FROM THE OWNER AUTHORIZING USE OF PROPERTY FOR THE TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT STATED ON THIS APPLICATION WILL BE REQUIRED.